T  (800) 236-6800    F  (262) 504-5415US:  lighting.cree.com T  (800) 473-1234    F  (800) 890-7507Canada:  www.cree.com/canada
Rev. Date: V9 10/02/2018
Cree Edge™ Series
LED High Output Area/Flood Luminaire featuring Cree TrueWhite® Technology
Ordering Information
Example: ARE-EHO-2M-HV-12-E-UL-SV-700
Product Description
The Cree Edge™ High Output Area/Flood luminaire is designed to deliver high lumen packages with

ORDERING:
DIMMER LIST:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTS INC.
EQUIVALENT LUMENS CRI LAMP LIFE
(HRS.)
DIMENSIONS
DIA" X H" CCT
76802 RR41127W-L4 11 50W 760 80 35,000 5.1" X 3.67" 2700
76808 RR41130W-L4 11 50W 760 90 35,000 5.1" X 3.67" 3000
76815 RR41227WC-L4 12 50W 760 90 35,000 5.1" X 3.67" 2700
76814 RR41230WC-L4 12 50W 760 90 35,000 5.1” X 3.67” 3000
DIMMER LIST RR411XXW RR412XXWC
GE 18024  600W OK OK
LEVITON  IPI06  600W OK OK
LEVITON 6631-LA  600W OK OK
LEVITON 6684 600W NO OK